
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN
MOBIL; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197901170000
07100

01/17/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE INS
CO

29 99

197907160000
89740

07/16/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
ROBERT C. &
JOYC

31 717

197908300001
11500

08/30/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES LEE, STEVEN
M. & MARGIE
G

32 388

198305060000
70240

05/06/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

50 541

198305060000
70330

05/06/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RENFROE,
DOUGLAS E. &
CAR

50 541

198305160000
75730

05/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

50 662

198305190000
77390

05/19/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

50 733

198305190000
77600

05/19/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

50 732

198306140000
92450

06/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

51 123

198306170000
96470

06/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

51 194

198307140001
17900

07/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.
(TRUST

51 593

198307280001
30830

07/28/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES DAWN, GARY
T.        ETUX

51 822

198308020001
35360

08/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES AKERS,
DANNY R.
ETUX

51 898

198308020001
35390

08/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES AKERS, RITA
W.       ETUX

51 898

198308030001
35750

08/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

51 917

198308030001
35800

08/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS, M.
CATHERINE

51 918

198308220001
54690

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

52 260

198308220001
54770

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
EVELYN
ETUX

52 240



198308220001
55000

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

52 260

198308220001
55110

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

52 260

198310050001
84930

10/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BURKS, A.L,
JR. & SANDRA

53 1

198310260001
97480

10/26/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

53 391

198310260001
97510

10/26/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 396

198311080002
06010

11/08/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 597

198312090002
24270

12/09/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 90

198311210002
12840

11/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES GWALTNEY,
M. LEWIS &
DIAN

53 786

198401260000
16550

01/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 797

198401260000
16560

01/26/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

54 798

198402090000
26620

02/09/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 30

198404030000
67710

04/03/1984
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 912


