Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197901170000 07100	01/17/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INS CO	29	99				
197907160000 89740	07/16/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, ROBERT C. & JOYC	31	717				
197908300001 11500	08/30/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, STEVEN M. & MARGIE G	32	388				
198305060000 70240	05/06/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	50	541				
198305060000 70330	05/06/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RENFROE, DOUGLAS E. & CAR	50	541				
198305160000 75730	05/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	50	662				
198305190000 77390	05/19/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	50	733				
198305190000 77600	05/19/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	50	732				
198306140000 92450	06/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	51	123				
198306170000 96470	06/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	51	194				
198307140001 17900	07/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A. (TRUST	51	593				
198307280001 30830	07/28/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWN, GARY T. ETUX	51	822				
198308020001 35360	08/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	AKERS, DANNY R. ETUX	51	898				
198308020001 35390	08/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	AKERS, RITA W. ETUX	51	898				
198308030001 35750	08/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	51	917				
198308030001 35800	08/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, M. CATHERINE	51	918				
198308220001 54690	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	52	260				
198308220001 54770	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, EVELYN ETUX	52	240				

							1		1	
198308220001 55000	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	52	260			
198308220001 55110	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	52	260			
198310050001 84930	10/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKS, A.L, JR. & SANDRA	53	1			
198310260001 97480	10/26/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	53	391			
198310260001 97510	10/26/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	396			
198311080002 06010	11/08/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	597			
198312090002 24270	12/09/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	90			
198311210002 12840	11/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	GWALTNEY, M. LEWIS & DIAN	53	786			
198401260000 16550	01/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	797			
198401260000 16560	01/26/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	54	798			
198402090000 26620	02/09/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	30	 		
198404030000 67710	04/03/1984 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	912			